
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amy Pemberton - (886242) - Berkhamsted SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.45 658 F 17/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

59.49 656 H 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

59.50 656 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.57 654 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.69 650 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.70 649 F 30/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.74 648 H 27/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

59.78 647 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth  1

59.79 646 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth  1

1:00.02 639 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.13 635 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.21 633 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.25 632 F 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.29 630  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.32 629 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.48 625 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.52 623 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.67 619  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.92 611 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.50 594 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.81 585 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Berkhamsted 1

1:01.97 581 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

1:02.02 579 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

1:02.38 569 H 16/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:02.51 566 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

1:02.68 561 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

1:06.12 478 H 08/02/15 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition Luton SE Herts 3
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1:06.12 478 H 08/02/15 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition Luton SE Herts 3

1:06.58 468 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Berkhamsted 1

1:08.60 428 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Berkhamsted 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.38 569 H 16/07/22 Team Luton Summer Long Course Meet 2022 Luton Berkhamsted 3

1:00.67 619  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.29 630  08/02/20 Arena Lisbon International Meet Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.13 635 F 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.78 647 H 25/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth  1

59.50 656 F 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.69 650 H 05/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.70 649 F 30/03/19 PL Spring Regional Qualifier L1 & L3 Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.45 658 F 17/02/19 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019 WNPS Plymouth Lea 1

59.74 648 H 27/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

59.79 646 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth  1

1:00.92 611 F 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

59.57 654 H 05/05/18 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.25 632 F 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.02 639 H 02/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.21 633 F 10/03/18 UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Plymouth Lea 1

1:01.50 594 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

59.49 656 H 28/01/18 Luxembourg Meet 2018 Luxembourg Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.52 623 F 19/11/17 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.32 629 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:00.48 625 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

1:02.02 579 F 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

1:01.97 581 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Berkhamsted 1

1:01.81 585 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Berkhamsted 1

1:02.51 566 F 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

1:02.68 561 H 01/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Norwich Berkhamsted 1

1:08.60 428 H 11/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Berkhamsted 1

1:06.12 478 H 08/02/15 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition Luton SE Herts 3

1:06.58 468 F 04/01/15 BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet London Berkhamsted 1
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